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Anlage
Bahnhofsweg 13, 57399 Kirchhundem
rt@thiedemann.net

Hallenadresse

Im Hessenberg (hinter dem Ful3ballplatz) Granulat / Schuhe mit Profil,

59889 Eslohe - Cobbenrode

Sportwart/in
Lubke, Jurgen
T 015170149323 juergen.luebke@unitybox.de

Jugendwart/in

Thiedemann, Caroline
T 0160 5532166 caroline1408@gmx.de
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Thomas Vente

m 015115581353; thomas.vente@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kramer, Frank

Dr. Vente, Thomas
Homringhaus, Flemming
Sommer, Markus
Arens, Marcel

Hasenau, Nikolas
Hengstebeck, Barnd
lusov, Kyrylo (UKR*)
Ddébbeler, Marcel

Bette, Dirk

(SG mit TC Altenhundem)
11 Steinacker, Michael

12 Bostrom, Markus

13 Schulte, Martin

14 Bankstahl, Volker

15 Arens, Torsten

16 Oberstadt, Matthias

17 Poggel, Dirk
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ID-Nr.

17200721
17401755
19201104
17200884
19001606
19457100
19150860
18755435
17800829
16592613

16000572
17202974
17054010
17354616
17162618
17856664
18256054

LK DR-Sen.
LK18,3
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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